
Isolamento Acustico 

in dB

Trasmittanza Termica

in W/m²K

Classe di Resistenza
al carico del vento 

Classe di Resistenza 
all’Acqua 

Classe di
permeabilità all’aria

Sicurezza

Tipologie

Finestra

Portafinestra

Fisso

Portoncini

Scorrevole Parallelo

Alzante Scorrevole

Numero di
Camere

Profilo telaio
mm

Spessore max
vetro

fino a 44 fino a 44

* due punti antieffrazione

Uf 1.3 Uf 1.3

C2/B3 C2/B3

E1050 E1050

Classe 4 Classe 4

STANDARD*
o RC2

STANDARD*
o RC2

5

70

39

5

70

39

Style70
Style70

con aluclip

fino a 47

Uf 1.1

C1/B2

9A

Classe 4

STANDARD*

6

76

49

Metropolitan76

fino a 47

Uf 1.2

C1/B2

7A

Classe 4

STANDARD*

6

76

56

Skyline

fino a 47

Uf 1.2

C2/B3

9A

Classe 4

STANDARD*

6

74

47

City74

fino a 47fino a 47 fino a 47 fino a 47

Uf 1.2Uf 1.1 Uf 0.96 Uf 0.96

C2/B3C1/B2 C2/B3 C2/B3

9A9A 9A 9A

Classe 4Classe 4 Classe 4 Classe 4

STANDARD*STANDARD*
STANDARD*

o RC2
STANDARD*

6

74

47

6

76

49

6

82,5

52

6

82,5

52

City74
essenziale

Metropolitan76
essenziale

UrbanPlus82
UrbanPlus82

essenziale




